(= caple

2C620

Caple Zodiac 600mm Chimney

Technical information



(= caple = 3¢
2C620 r

Caple Zodiac 600mm Chimney

|

a




= CCIplE

Item Part Code Description Qty
1 F-JL-6-30-A 6 x 30 plastic wall plug 2
2 B-ZCB6003A Bracket for upper funnel 2
4 F-LD-3-8-BC M3 x 8 stainless steel countersunk screws 4
5 B-YCZ6021A-02-1 Upper funnel 1
6 B-YCZ6020A-01-1 Lower funnel 1
7 F-LD-4-8-BL M4x8 round head screw 8
8 F-JL-10-45-A 10*45 plastic wall plug 2
9 F-LD-4-16-SE ST4*16 self tapping screw 2
10 B-GG6000A Levelling device assembly 2
11 D-DYB-YJ-H819YK2-HC Electric board 1
12 B-FIX6007A Blower case 1
13 B-ZJ6001A-01 Lower funnel connecting bracket 2
14 B-GDT6000A Glass cover fixing bar (left/right) 2
15 D-XJ6002A Clip 2 2
16 D-XJ6001A Clipl 1
17 F-LD-4-16-B M4x16 Big oblate head screw 6
18 D-AZB6000A mounting plate 2
19 G-WK6004A Winder system metal blower box 1
20 D-LM6002A M6x1 Metal wind wheel fixing nut 1
21 D-FL6005A 750 Wind wheel 1
22 D-DJ6015A 750 Motor 1
23 D-DR-5-450 Capacitor (5pF) 1
24 D-YB5000A Qil collector 1
25 B-CT6003A-1 Back strip 1
26 B-LJ6013A Connecting board 1
27 B-ZJ6016A Canopy top panel 1
28 B-BK6028A-1 Frame (Stainless steel) 1
29 D-MB-WSB-H64.6S Back chassis panel 1
30 B-ZJ6028A Mount for switch 1
31 D-KZB-YJ-H819-HC4 Control board 1
33 B-DB6000A-1 Lamp board 1
34 F-LD-6-10-P Lamp board orientation bolt 4
35 D-LED6000A LED lamp 2
36 D-LW6008A Aluminium filter 2
37 D-DQ6002A Cupreous washer 3
39 D-XJD6000A Motor rubber mat 3




00000

left lamp

Control board
@ ® © O

Palm

Orchid

L\ G/Y

L

N Plug

I—X

o 2o
O w©
O ©
_w 0
= e
© O
3
O
ol O
O
QOO0
7..“_3_._:.._
Black (L)
Rad (M)
Green(H)

right lamp




	ZC620 - Technical information
	ZC620 - Technical information
	ZC620 - Technical information
	SERVICEINFORMATION
	VIEW

	PARTS

	Full page fax print

	Full page fax print

